26. Offene DeutSche SeniorenEINZel oISt oehalt:

Tisch  TNr
1 9
2 32
3 15
4 45
5 20
6 1
7 19
8 14
9 3
10 11
11 22
12 23
13 25
14 75
15 36
16 5
17 46
18 64
19 60
20 67
21 17
22 24
23 73
24 82
25 39
26 42
27 98
28 81
29 7
30 28
31 34
32 77
33 51
34 105
35 58
36 59
37 88
38 114
39 119
40 129
41 116
42 106
43 66
44 96
45 110
46 89
47 133
48 56
49 100
50 102

12. August 2014

Teilnehmer
Lorenz,Dietmar
Babichev,Vyacheslav
Grigat,Klaus-Dieter
Hiby,Harald
Andrijenko,Anatoliy
Gebuhr,Gulnter
Neumann,Erwin
Zimmermann,Michael
Wesnigk,Karl-Heinz
Reinke,Kurt
Jensen,Helmut
Leisen,Peter
Becher,Helmut,Dr
Baur,Helmut
Meinhardt,Glnther
Schurig,Wilhelm
Bucken,Rudolf,Dr
Giering,Helmut
Papenkordt,Karl-Herman
Flockerzi,Armin
Wittkugel,Friedhelm
Junger,Leonhard
Greiner,Wolfgang
Pandorf,Horst
Glienke,Norbert
Hesse,Volker
Essig,Gerd
Knoblach,Norbert,Dr
Leutz,Hans
Weber,Gerhard,Dr
Lekakh,Mikhail
Fuchs,Willy
Schl6sser,Fritz
Johnen,Franz
Goldinger,Josef
Jacob,Barbara
Siegl,Wolfgang,Dr
Buss,Richard
Schwagrowski,Bernd
Schumacher,Ursula
Libbers,Doris,Dr
Ludwig,Siegfried
Graw,Rolf
Kurpiela,Franz
Prause,Dieter
Garms,lIse
Kneip,Horst
Narr,Irmgard
Baier,Peter
Buck,Klaus-Michael

8. Runde

Pkt
(5%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
(®)
(®)
(%)
(4%2)
(4v2)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4v2)
(4v2)
(4%2)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(32)
(3v2)
(3+2)
(3+2)
(3v2)
(32)
(3+2)
(32)
(32)
(3+2)
(3+2)
(32)
(1%2)
®3)
(32)
(4v2)
®3)
®3)
(2v2)
®3)
®3)
®3)

TNr

13
52
16
41
18

29
37
40
48
47
55
30
95
50

(o))

10
12
69
68
27
33
74
91
43
44
93
79
87
49
97
53
113
137
63
65
71
76
140
61
101
35
72
118
80
109
26
31

Gruppe B

Teilnehmer
Dreyer,Eduard
Huhn,Ulrich
Bittner,Josef
Wagner,Werner
Pawlik,Bodo
Bieberle,Gerhart
Fassmann,Kurt
Bendisch,Jurgen,Dr
Kienel,Norbert
Lemme,Klaus
Hartstock,Elmar,Dr
Kliver,Horst
Riegler,Markus
Badenstedt,Hans-Dieter
Fischer,Paul
Roggenbach,Ottomar
Klein,Klaus
Vogel,Alfred
Durr,Hanno
Merettig,Georg
Ollek,Karl-Heinz
Huber,Helmut
Eidam,Horst
Scholz,Herbert,Dr
Mows,Harald
Lichtblau,Ernst
Haakert,Karl
Vorderbriigge,Franz-Jos
Kritger,Bernhard
Schwichtenberg,Jirgen
Scholtyssek,Werner
Drews,Horst,Dr
Timmermann,Helmut
Lubner,Wolfgang
Kollmer,Hans
Kage,August
Meyer,Walter
Heidmann,Horst,Dr
Fischer,Semen
Jung,Michael,Prof
Elkendorf,Werner
Spate,Erwin
Samarian,Cornel
Wawrinsky,Ludwig
Drechsel,Dieter
Hartlaub,Marianne
Scholz,Werner
Briesemeister,Klaus
Jodden,Klaus,Dr
Schnell,Franz

Pkt
(6%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
(5%2)
()
()
(5)
(5)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4%2)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(3%2)
(1%2)
3)
(3%2)
(4%2)
3)
3)
(2v2)
(3%2)
3)
3)

Ergebnis
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1-0
0-1
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0-1
1-0
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1-0
0-1
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0-1
Yo -Y
1-0
0-1
1-0
Yo -Y
1-0
Yo -Y
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
Yo-Y
0-1
0-1
Yo -Y
Yo-Y



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

104
62
70

112
85
86
90

122

126
84
92
94

108
54

121

134

138

142

145

131

136

141

Krug,Franz-Dieter
Strozewski,Glnter
Stuch,Hans-Ferdinand
Kunze,Manfred
Patzold,Horst
Teichmann,Axel
Aufmwasser,Glinter
Kock,Wolfgang
Neiss,Albrecht
Bulano,Alexander
Poell,Glnter
Polifka,Wilfried
Daebel,Hasso,Dr
Schemmel,Hans-Ulrich
Klose,Hans-Peter
Scheffler,Jirgen
Freerksen,Uwe
Schweighard,Hubert,Dr
Geibel,Henning
Knobling,Rolf
Bartl,Birgit
Westerweller,Heinz-Jos

®3)
®3)
)
®3)
®3)
)
)
®3)
(2v2)
(2v2)
(2%2)
(2v2)
(2v2)
)
)
(2)
(2)
)
)
(1%2)
(1%2)
(1)

57
103
107

83
115
135
120

99

78
111
117
128
130
139
132
123
124
125
127
143
147
146

Metzger,Eberhard
Komeinda,Josef
Ott,Lothar
Putz,Peter
David,Jurgen,Dr
Wraga, Teresa
Ludwig,Richard
Weinmann,Helene
Reeh,Axel
Mittenzwei,Ingo,Prof
Kneip,Jakob
Wilfert,Eva-Maria
Kirchhof,Manfred
Lorken,Franz
Maczollek,Helmut
Girod,Gudrun
Wraga,Hermann
Schmalbach,Heribert
Krowke,Gerhard
Grineschild,Hildegard
Thol,Alfons
Schmitz,Norbert

3)
3)
3)
3)
3)
3)
3)
3)
(2%2)
(2%2)
(2v2)
(2%2)
(2%2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(1%2)
(1%2)
(1%2)



